®
31
Flat C 23/F Lucky Plaza 315-321, Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Tel: 852-35002198 | www.aledeco-china.com
© 2020 All rights reserved ALEDECO Global Lighting
Product Code Voltage Wattage Color Temperature # of LEDs Beam Degree Lumens
ALED-RD13 12V or 24V DC 3W WW 2700K / 3000K / 4000K /
CW 5000K

Matte White (MW)
** = Trim Style, ## = Housing Color, XX = Color Temperature
Ordering Guide
Choice of Finished Product or Parts System. Follow codes accordingly:
Parts System:
Image Product Product Code Color Temperature Finish
3W Light Engine ALED-RD13-XX 2700K (27K) / 3000K (3K) /
4000K (4K) / 5000K (5K)
-
Frosted 3W Light Engine ALED-RD13-FRST-XX 2700K (27K) / 3000K (3K) / 4000K
(4K) / 5000K (5K) / RGB / RGBW
Round Stainless Steel ALED-RD13-RDM-## -
Matte Silver (MS)
Matte Black (MB)
Matte White (MW)
Square Stainless Steel ALED-RD13-SQ-##
ALED-RD13-SQC-## -
Matte Silver (MS)
Matte Black (MB)
Matte White (MW)
Scoop Stainless Steel ALED-RD13-SC-## -
Matte Silver (MS)
Matte Black (MB)
Matte White (MW)
1 Way Stainless Steel ALED-RD13-1WY-## -
Matte Silver (MS)
Matte Black (MB)
Matte White (MW)
2 Way Stainless Steel ALED-RD13-2WY-## -
Matte Silver (MS)
Matte Black (MB)
Matte White (MW)
3 Way Stainless Steel ALED-RD13-3WY-## -
Matte Silver (MS)
Matte Black (MB)
Matte White (MW)
Inground Housing
Good for in dirt or concrete ALED-RD13-IGH - Black
Concrete Housing
Our light fits inside standard 21/2” PVC couplers, good for concrete pouring.
Not included
Grey